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LOLA-Sportschtitzen

(]
Sty OpticScore

Einzelwertung

1. SPANUTH, Lina 202,8 Ringe
102,4 100,4

2. TISCHLER, Finja 202,7 Ringe
101,5101,2

3. BARKLEY, Mirja 201,5 Ringe
98,9 102,6

4. HARTWICH, Dirk 201,4 Ringe
101,7 99,7

5. LUTTRINGHAUS, Arndt 200,1 Ringe
101,4 98,7

6. VOSS, Matthias 199,8 Ringe
99,2 100,6

7. HARTWICH, Lukas 197,5 Ringe
95,0 102,5

8. LUDERS, Sven 196,8 Ringe
97,9 98,9

9. BARKLEY, Mirja 196,5 Ringe
100,6 95,9

10. VOSS, Sabrina 196,0 Ringe
97,8 98,2

11. LUDERS, Nils 195,9 Ringe
97,6 98,3

12. VOSS, Matthias 195,9 Ringe
98,297,7

13. SPANUTH, Lina 195,7 Ringe
100,0 95,7

14. HARTWICH, Dirk 195,6 Ringe
96,3 99,3

15. , Jerrit 194,8 Ringe
98,4 96,4

16. LUDERS, Nils 194,0 Ringe
96,3 97,7

17. LUDERS, Lars 193,7 Ringe
100,9 92,8

18. RITTERHAUS, Celin 193,3 Ringe
92,8 100,5

19. TISCHLER, Finja 193,1 Ringe
95,9 97,2

20. SPANUTH, Michael 192,8 Ringe

94,3 98,5



21.

22.

23.

24,

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

, Thomas

98,1 93,9
HARTWICH, Tobias

96,1 95,5
LOTTRINGHAUS, Arndt

92,2 99,1
, Thorsten

95,6 95,5
BASCHKE, Ulrich

94,8 95,9

LUDERS, Klaus-Peter
92,6 97,7

HARTWICH, Tobias
97,2 93,1

MOLLER, Jerrit

92,8 97,2
SPANUTH, Michael

96,6 93,2
SCHIDLOWSKI, Bernd

93,6 96,0
KLEIN, Niklas
91,6 97,8

, Bjorn
92,596,7
RIEDNER, Jan

92,7 96,1
RIEDNER, Jan

90,8 97,5
, Malte

93,994,3
HUCKFELDT, Herrmann

97,7 90,5
KLEIN, Niklas

93,6 94,1
LOUVET, Kevin

93,4 94,0
SCHONEMANN, Marco

94,5 92,8
ERPS, Thorge

94,6 92,6
LORENZ, Stefan

92,8 93,7
TISCHLER, Hauke

93,991,9
, Thorge

88,7 96,6

192,0

191,6

191,3

191,1

190,7

190,3

190,3

190,0

189,8

189,6

189,4

189,2

188,8

188,3

188,2

188,2

187,7

187,4

187,3

187,2

186,5

185,8

185,3

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe



44.

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

o8

54.

55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

MOLLENHAUER, Nico

90,7 93,8
LORENZ, Stefan

94,2 89,3

ALATAR, Fares

93,0 90,2

, Tom-Luis

87,6 95,1
SCHONEMANN, Nini

87,4 94,8
KRAUSE, Joachim

88,9 92,4
BORCHERS, Otto

91,5 89,8
JURGENS, Ruben

89,192,0
, Frank
87,9924
, Ingo

92,7 87,5
AHMLING, Tom-Luis

88,3 90,7
LORENZ, Stefan

91,1877
TISCHLER, Hauke

84,9 93,1
ALATAR, Fares

87,0 90,6
WITTEN, Marten

90,3 87,2
LOUVET, Kevin

92,8 84,6
LUDERS, Lars

86,2 91,0
MANTHEY, Margret

85,2917
RALPHS, Lukas

87,5 89,0
KOCH, Leo

86,3 89,7
FRUCHTING, Miika

88,2 87,7
WANK, Lorenz

88,5 87,0
SCHONEMANN, Nini

89,3 85,4

184,5

183,5

183,2

182,7

182,2

181,3

181,3

181,1

180,3

180,2

179,0

178,8

178,0

177,6

177,5

177,4

177,2

176,9

176,5

176,0

175,9

175,5

174,7

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe



67.

68.

69.

70.

71.

72.

73.

74.

75.

76.

77.

78.

79.

80.

81.

82.

83.

RACHID, Adam

92,6 82,1
HENKE, Christian

87,085,9
, Tobias

95,6 77,2
WITTEN, Marten

83,2 87,5
SCHONEMANN, Finn

87,6 82,9

, Wolfgang
81,3 87,6
WILKE, Henrik

79,7 87,9
JURGENS, Ruben
86,4 81,0

, Bernd

81,4 854
KRAUSE, Lea

76,2 88,2
DIECKMANN, Mika

76,7 87,5
SCHONEMANN, Finn

80,5 82,7
RALFS, Lukas

79,1 80,4
HUCKFELDT, Emmely

74,2 811
WILKE, Henrik
72,6 79,8

, Tobias

74,2 73,2

, Ralf

72,074,0

174,7 Ringe

172,9 Ringe

172,8 Ringe

170,7 Ringe

170,5 Ringe

168,9 Ringe

167,6 Ringe

167,4 Ringe

166,8 Ringe

164,4 Ringe

164,2 Ringe

163,2 Ringe

159,5 Ringe

155,3 Ringe

152,4 Ringe

147,4 Ringe

146,0 Ringe
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